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PINE-STRAWBERRY	WATER	IMPROVEMENT	DISTRICT	

	 	 	 	 			Board	of	Directors	

Raymond	Headings	-	Chairman	 	 Tammy	Albright	-	Vice	Chair	

RHEADINGS@PSWID.ORG	 	 	 	 TALBRIGHT@PSWID.ORG		

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

George	Gorkowski	–	Treasurer		 	 Larry	Bagshaw	–	Secretary		

GGORKOWSKI@PSWID.ORG		 	 	 	 LBAGSHAW@PSWID.ORG		 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	

Cory	Ellsworth	–	Member	 	 	 Roger	Childers	–	Member		

CELLSWORTH@PSWID.ORG		 	 	 	 RCHILDERS@PSWID.ORG		

Thomas	Reski	–	Member		

TRESKI@PSWID.ORG		

6306	W.	Hardscrabble	Mesa	Rd,	Pine,	AZ	85544	PHONE	(928)	476-4222	FAX	(928)	472-4224	

MAILING:	PO	Box	134,	Pine,	AZ	85544	

ADEQ	ID	AZ0404034	
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